
Name : Joni Martin Name : Barbara Baumert

City : Doniphan City : Elkhorn

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68832 Zip : 68022

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-469-0100 Telephone : 402-670-1237

Email : jmartin@dtcardinals.org Email : bhbaumert@gmail.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way, 9 

Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Debra Fisher Name : Michele Taylor

City : Fremont City : Grand Island

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68025 Zip : 68803

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-380-7661 Telephone : 308-382-5297

Email : debfisher1013@gmail.com Email : mtaylor@wholenesshealing.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

Name : Heidi Weber Name : Brenda Bierbower

City : Hastings City : Kearney

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68901 Zip : 68847

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-641-4384 Telephone : 308-293-0709

Email : hweber@esu9.org Email : brebierbower@kearneycats.com

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun! Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way, 9 

Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Name : Jill Zlomke McPherson

City : Lincoln and Beatrice

State : Nebraska

Zip : 68526

Country : United States

Telephone : 402-483-6990

Email : jzmcpherson@nmhc-clinics.com

Website : www.nmhc-clinics.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way

http://www.nmhc-clinics.com/


Name : Christy Prang Name : Donna Wolff

City : Lincoln City : Norfolk

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68506 Zip : 68701

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-437-8802 Telephone : 402-940-2463

Email : cprang@cedars-kids.org Email : dwolff@poncatribe-ne.org

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way

Name : Jennifer Riedel Name : Jane Gommermann

City : North Platte City : Omaha

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 69101 Zip : 68130

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 308-535-7100 Telephone : 402-591-0863

Email : jriedel@nppsd.org Email : jgommermann@me.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun! 

Name : Karen Gustafson Name : Abby Huddleston

City : Omaha City : Omaha

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68154 Zip : 68131

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-330-2024 Telephone : 402-536-3525

Email : kgustafson@jfsomaha.com Email : ahuddleston@lfsneb.org

Website : www.jfsomaha.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way, 9 

Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Name : Kelly Robson Name : Brian & Brenda Sawyer

City : Omaha City : Omaha

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68135 Zip : 68135

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-210-4464 Email : musiklvr@cox.net

Email : kelly@babyblissconsulting.com

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun! Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way 

http://www.jfsomaha.com/


Name : Cindy Peterson Name : Jane Corona

City : Raymond City : Scottsbluff

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68428 Zip : 69361

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-784-3301 Telephone : 308-635-3231

Email : cpete@rcentral.org Email : jcorona@esu13.org

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way, 9 

Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Curriculum : Crianza con Amor y Lógica

Name : Mindy Estrada Name : DeAnn Kizzire

City : Scottsbluff City : Scottsbluff

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 80751 Zip : 69361

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 970-580-2709 Telephone : 308-635-0431

Email : mindyestrada@yahoo.com Email : dkizzire@esu13.org

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun! 

Name : Melissa Baez Name : Michelle Delperdang

City : Sidney City : South Sioux City

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 69162 Country : United States

Country : United States Telephone : 402-494-4238

Telephone : 720-422-1207 Email : michelle.delperdang@ssccardinals.org

Email : mibo742001@yahoo.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way Curriculum : 9 Essential Skills for the Love and 

Logic Classroom

Name : Laura Trautman Name : Chandra Berlin

City : Waverly City : York

State : Nebraska State : Nebraska

Zip : 68462 Zip : 68467

Country : United States Country : United States

Telephone : 402-786-0424 Telephone : 402-440-5648

Email : ltrautma@rcentral.org Email : centerstage02@gmail.com

Curriculum : Parenting the Love and Logic Way, 9 

Essential Skills for the Love and Logic Classroom

Curriculum : Early Childhood Parenting Made Fun!


